

# Supporting local law enforcement and the communities they protect

#### **Contribution Form**

**Thank you** for your support of the Steuben County Sheriff's Foundation. People like you help us enhance the safety, security, and well-being of the community we serve. Your charitable gift will be used to support community growth through law enforcement and community initiatives which will make a significant and lasting improvement to the quality of life in Steuben County.

**To make a contribution**, please complete this form and send it, along with a check or money order payable to Steuben County Sheriff's Foundation, to the following address:

## Steuben County Sheriff's Foundation PO Box 911 Hornell, NY 14843

| Enclosed is my tax-deductible gift in the amount of \$  |                      |
|---|----------------------|
| Name(s):  |                      |
| Mailing Address:  |                      |
|   |                      |
| Email Address:  |                      |
| ☐ Please add me to your contact list for future announcement  |                      |
| $\square$ My company will match my gift. I have enclosed a matching   | ng gift form.        |
| $\Box$ Please recognize this as an anonymous gift in your donor I   | istings.             |
| HONOR / MEMORIAL GIFTS: If you are making this donation in someone's honor/men their information below. The Foundation would like to send a letter of acknowledgeme or a family member to inform them that you have been so kind to recognize them in t | ent to the individua |
| Name(s):  |                      |
| $\Box$ In Honor of / $\Box$ In Memory of (check one)  |                      |
| Address:  |                      |
|   |                      |

## Charitable contributions made to:

Steuben County Sheriff's Foundation PO Box 911 Hornell,NY 14843



## **Foundation Board of Directors**

Raymond Dell, Chair Richard Andolina Jr, DDS Gary Gray Joseph Hauryski Alison Hunt Joseph Rumsey